
Position Last Name First Name Phone Number Email Department Term Ends

State Director Moore Chris 620.231.1700 chris.moore@police.pittks.org Pittsburg PD 2020

Past State Director Bragg Jeff 913.971.7804 jbragg@olatheks.org Olathe PD 2020

Honorary Chair Steed Gary 316.832.9906 gsteed@kscpost.org KS CPOST 2020

NW Region Showalter Joni 785.890.4570 joni.showalter@cityofgoodland.org Goodland PD 2019

NC Region Lemon Danielle 785.342.3232 danielle.lemon@salina.org Salina PD 2020

NE Region Powell Kristi 785.368.9086 kpowell@topeka.org Topeka PD 2018

SW Region Inlow Michael 620.873.5411 michaelinlow_meadepd@outlook.com Meade PD 2019

SC Region Wannow Erin 316.660.3770                     erin.wannow@sedgwick.gov Sedgwick County SO 2020

SE Region Vacant Vacant

Metro Region Taylor Adam 913.385.4618 ataylor@pvkansas.com Prairie Village PD 2020

Central Region Soule Andrew 620.694.2735 andrew.soule@renolec.com Reno County SO 2020

At Large Alexander Larabe 785.242.2561 *445 lalexander@ottawapd.org Ottawa PD 2020

At Large Couturier Jordan 913.663.9352 jordanc@leawood.org Leawood PD 2019

At Large Nienstedt Dave 316.337.9200 dwnienstedt@wichita.gov Wichita PD 2020

At Large Paquette Matt 785.792.5912 matt.paquette@jcks.com Junction City PD 2020

At Large Waters Jeremiah 913.208.1348;  jwaters@merriam.org Merriam PD 2019

Athlete Ambassador Hunter David 913.894.6213 huntergmsd@everestkc.net SOKS Athlete 2020

SOKS CEO Lair John 913.236.9290 *104 lairj@ksso.org SOKS

SOKS LETR Liaison Schulte Luke 620.408.4450 schultel@ksso.org SOKS

SOKS Development Buenger Kate 913.236.9290 *107 buengerk@ksso.org SOKS

SOKS Development Guthrie Mitch 316.263.1181 guthriem@ksso.org SOKS
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